POSICIO

COGNOMS

NOM

RIBES GUILLERIES

LLES

PEDRAFORCA PUNTUACIO

290

174

162

100

100

100

95

1 GRACIA MONTSE
FUENTES Suely

3 CASAS SALLES ESTHER
4 COLOMER NEUS
5 GORDON ELI

6 SANANTE SARA
7| e | e
8 SOLANA SABRINA -
9 CUSAC CARRERAS AIDA
10 MAS TERESA
11 SIMON ANNA
12 PICON IRENE
13 TREVISAN CELIA

95

90

90

90

87

87




14 BARTOLOMé CRISTINA 85 X X X 85
15 ESPINACH PAULA X X 85 X 85
16 MASFET\E/ é(F/gARS TERESA X X X 85 85
17 MURILLO SARA X 85 X X 85
18 Farizo Gomez Naria X 83 X X 83
19 PASCUAL ELO X X 83 X 83
20 TORRUELLA ELISENDA 83 X X X 83
21 AVELLI GEMMA X 81 X X 81
22 FARIZO GOMEZ NGRIA X X X 81 81
23 MORENO MIRIAM 81 X X X 81
24 VENTURELLA MARIELA X X 81 X 81
25 BRU MAITE X X 79 X 79
26 REDONDO JOANA 79 X X X 79
T e I T R N
28 MERINO TRENAS NOELIA X X X 77 77
29 ORTEGA ISA 77 X X X 77
30 QUINTANILLA CARME X X 77 X 77
31 ARTERO MURRIA ANDREA X X X 75 75
32 DIAZ FANY X X 75 X 75
33 FARIZO NGRIA 75 X X X 75
34 MIQUEL GEMMA X X 73 X 73
35 SARRASIN CHLOé X X X 73 73




36 VERA SUSANA 73 X X X 73
37 ARNAUS GEMMA X X X 71 71
38 LAVRI ALEX 71 X X X 71
39 VERDAGUER MARIBEL X X 71 X 71
40 HERRERA PUA NOELIA 69 X X X 69
41 SURUGIU DANIELA 67 X X X 67
42 HASSAN LUDMILA 65 X X X 65
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